Transforming the West
1865-1890

	Transcontinental Railroad
Construction


Consequences
     1.
     2.
     3. 

	Federal Indian Policy
Before 1830’s:


How did it destroy Indian culture?






	Frontier Wars







	Sand Creek Massacre:



Problems in the West:
   1.

   2.

   3.

   4.





	Frontier Wars

	Battle of Little Bighorn:






End of Freedom:





Battle of Wounded Knee:








	A Century of Dishonor





	Dawes Act (1887)
	






	Fading Frontier






	Exploitation of the Land

	Mining
	










	Ranching
	













	Homesteading
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